RitRELLH

IME TG 1T B RFIR

K—Ek DEH FH

¥ 5] $vt & Wik



Giit B8R
Xt b2 BT St Henlizn iR

% kK

B % DHR

HEAR B4 BEE
HEH HAH
o

& F] fist & Bk



EUREFELS
O G T B R AR
DUIWAT JINGJT TONGJI
JICHU ZHISH!I
Bl X R SIERE
BEAR WA AEE EER
Wt EBRE
i g 3 1 A
B8 1E LR R BT
A FED B R B

787 1092 K 32 FA  T.25E% 15
19884210 % L AR 19884E 10 B L BTH 1 (KEIIR
M. 1-—10.0700
[SBN 7-5037-0108-X/I"-39
Efr, 2 07T



wOE B i

wH+—EE a4k, RESERRER ST KM
B, ANRFHETHERELEXMELHT, B
REEFR, HERAREAXREHW—-THBEARIES. BT
WESKETAREB VS KEMER— KX 2T St
AAWHRE RIIBE T (IR LB X Y XRPIT,
BIE1986 6 A B4R . HIFK. HIEW RIWAE AWT 5
BlIsmy 2 B2 EHRIRERRATTS LT B 58 M3
o 2 RFE TR BRI T BRI, WM “MHI25
HAERRE” fERHR. HFERBEN ( HIVEF Gl 4w
HMRY, ZhPBESEH AR MR, LA RER,

ABERE SRS, GEHAMIRHRA S, BRLE
HHITRI B, 1 h A% # R R

MTHRERE LR SR, XARHRFER R, MR
BT REEMEREE.

1987 %8 A



G

F R = ¥

B=%

H

BLE

BAE

BrE

H =

ﬁ@%@%&i%ﬁ

&@m@%%KWi%ﬁ

%Emﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ

BHEM MRS EH
i

ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

Wis%%“%%ﬁﬂﬁiﬁ

%@Mﬁ%ﬁ@lﬂﬂ%%Aﬁ
. e (127)

E@%Eﬁ&%%ﬁ

..(35)
'-(68)

<~ (104)

(140)

(160)
(171 )



N [T %) [ ) — P e
w [ — < ©o o -3 [o2 2 BN w N - O

Hele] - S A W N
. —

Ff

IR
BELSES T

. WEIMNCH LT
. BN

. AP R

c ERBRX

. ERRE

. HPRLIR Y

< BRBEHIRN

. RIZME

- BB R
. BUF IR AR X
- BANE

- KB ARER

. EHHEBERR

. S EEERR

. R=E

. Bt

- BUFRK

. EEFRSBARRTEK
. BRSBTRX

- RIIER

- HIER

x H
(FL1T100-22000)
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,

46.

573

ST SRIRE AR A 5K
o HM K TE K
KGR E
HIEERE

Bff A&
T A R
FANEREEEL
oM ERZ EA
thsh & ERI R R
IR EE

3] TR
BlgEpAR

B E el
TCfEF R L
iaim

EFRA RS

B R b 32
F# S H

& IE
HEBE
SN B &

i AR AL

EE AN EE



47.
48.
49.
50.
51,

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
69.
60.
61.
62,
63.
64 .
65,
66.
67.
68 .
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

X O st
RxH
MENRA B F5
HHEORBEE
B Z 4 —~2HEm
O R H
HOMHBH
HOHES
HOE R
priguEi=Yeig.d
RBWE
ABHE

WO R%Y
HOHEREY

H O R Rl g
O R
HR R
HOMRES
HOBRAERY
HOT '
OB 1E
#HORMBR R

— BB
BORS

R TR
xRS
AENBHAS
Eiyapuk 30

4.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.

90.
9l.
92.
g3.
94.

95.
96.

5505
BERS
FERS
RILRE
CHINC R B
3 4T
2O 5 M T E
REHR

MR RMITW
palf AT
HHO®RHSK
ZirEF*
T E

RHEE
HOSRBHR
IR R BIC R A
HOBRBRSH
585X

B O 7R AR
585%
HORReh %
EERTH %
BEHOP s R
HBOBAMEK
O AR K

RHRS (7]

R ER R
HABGERYS



97.

98.

99.
100,
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
i06.
107.
108.
109.
1to.
111.
112.
113.

2R R

my=

Rtn

i

THER, iR, R
WER

b 7 808
MHRBITREEGHRE
FH SRR
MIRETRELR
FHREEBLE
MR BRI E
HIMERBIRELH
XM R B

Pulat: 3ok ]

LI

TN 594
BERY 5 AR

114.
115.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

129

FECRERHCH
H. ZHR%e
SMCHE K
HRTHEEK

IR SR T

H B iR G v
E:429:3: 9N 4
R A KK

iicki: 3@

icdigiai)

BRI

BB LN A
BREEE AL SN it A
mEEEN (O R) %it
mEEREEE%ET
He¥EE FI9E P REK
HALEK



B3 REMEREST

HIRl 5 R EARREFE N BEEARTS, 2
R o B AT R U A3 Ry 7 B AR AR R R, R
PP TEB2K BN EHTH, HemT/RMER -4
[ 2 b 220 B B 0 sl 1 O LA B o 1 B 0 T I P R BRI 58
MR, A o R

—. Aot E bRl gt

(—) BREEZHEX

TERI WA A R PRI S T2 B, BB EREER—T
AEBRE . A, AR ERBCIE 7 R R I8,
W R XA, BRAET LAY, MEsEZ
YAk BB K, S KR R S Rk
K EBRICEOE S, BAKBATRMER, £t
W, HHEZEMEREEEZERN TN S ITE, Wi
L B =2 TR AR R D — MR R AR By . RRR4x
AL R B BUR 2 R R O BLRT, R B SO R B —
MERMINOBC K, Bsh 4 it E HERE Frai
Hy, L RAMOK S, REEERR T, BRI
P bR, ARG, FEZENEFRELE

1



i, MOl EE 2R R — BRI 21
Wafl, hTENEEREBRHTE, 2WRMANEFXYL
B, HASEYERET M XHEREIHRE. X
FLHEREEER -IMERSERRCERZE, BT
T4 MERARZ SR L EQEAT T, BRAEY RS
T EREFR 5, WAEARY RINCER S ERZHF
% 5. REAEEBEXNIFMMEH LES, RAKRRZEZX
- SO B Bl ST

(2) BEfREEgiteEX

MER R EXETE TR, REEEHRRTA
RERK XS, MR, R XEITREX & #HEER
LR/ FHWLR, IMEREELT-ELTRENHITE
WEHFEM AT ERETH. TH, RIMBERIRRTES
HAXTHER XETHE R, MEERK X5 {HE nTE
X: EREXEHREL —ENANEHRE- —BREX
FH%, RARKZKRFNEA - TERXRSHERFE
HFTEFEAZRLBR P LR RENT R, FF. F8, B
B, #8, B5, RURENEHRBRURBERHER
- FRER R HIT R

(=) BRBXSGIT %A

bl Z SR, BEEE, EEAFUTILA

1. Hb g BN —AERE—En BRI R4
#RHEREFXSHR IR (BEAER) WL, cRem
ME—MERERX—NHEFRCPRREMEEKE,

2



RA—NEFHOT L E AR MRS S, KRR
KM LW EHTEHURAFHE, $HE DL EHN
L, HRIAIEFHER, HPEEMEBER SR
KA. SRR,

AN B RAN, R R i 25 BT T ST
—ROR IR RN, R —ANE R P A T — e R
—EL LA, RitHEEMET, FERRTFAEARRE
AR ARMBEBURE R, BEXMEFEWER,

3 E AR ML . BRI, R
Bl B DR A B ERE, — S, ARG
FOUF A, DIt E. TR, %, HRNSS, 8%
SN AL R, WA 2 LAMIAN B, Bl A,
BB RO, W, AHK PRI, o AT R I
ARG —, S ER TR AR, IR R
TR L RS R B R b, PR, W AURE
G — 58 1 114 T AR R i

TERUCEL T, BRI, &8s B0 iR
JAZE SO IIT S ks, SR RA B B R, B — AN
WM B o FEICHRAIE DT AL E R, MU AUETE
) 249 32 380

FARBMFME, 5EREFEEAR LR
B~

LRI I B, R BRI RS 8 SR
B ek AT R, A EEY, WERAER .,
S RBA G NR L,

il BRI SEE o R R, T BSRIEAR R ST, Mg

5



W, BTSRRI (E, BT BRI %
Bt BRILLISE, B — AR 5. FlinTass i,
XE—MTRMB S, —ITE— T I E T P 4t
BFH—TT, WEAMEHAR T E [ SR E. TR
AEENeE Rk — R RS —MEREEREMS
M EMWAETNE, LR S, EREFE LK FHER
. Hp, xE—%3h, & HEER KX P EX L, 5
“BITEBIH" RER.

2. FRMEER, ERAERRY X Hb2EHERRE
G PEAR S, XTMMERNEREFZAKRP T
TEIR I o 24 ) W7 — 15038 B2 5 7 46 76 I it 32 P-4 K P it
RAVRBOBES 2 B, WARRER, WRMED ST
RE-NTRXAPMERMER, T H—H& X4 HE HERE
R, LEAFRANERRAERRZ M E LS B0 FEERLS
P by, MEFBERRY L FEHEN,

Ma, HARBRAEERR ? BREBS—-AEEHE
HEWKER, FHARNFIBFETI MEEWEFEE. A
REBHRHSHE LK, BRXIEFNERR, —PHR
HER, SEEREH, BaELE, PAFRAAREH
FE R FIE LA,

BRBN (FPI@fr) mmE Ry, GFRBEEX
AMEFS L L R M ITBON, LB 7E N B R S+
LRSI, EHEOG ML TR, RSN, BEE
EAE RS L ERSE SRR AR, MBI
XAHFRWIERR .

fedl, WMERA, SEELEHHEBERE. L

4



RAE—AREMS L A AR %, REXAE
K+ H X R HATR B L RN BHSE, %S EH
L, BEXARFHER, HPEEIRMELEX E
ROV, SrEral,

AN, B ERAA, He S R BT 7R 60 M A,
— BRI T RN, REE—AERNREENE—ER
R RN, TRFE S, R R TR A R
THAR AR EBNE R, BEXIMEENER,

3. H O R M RLE A B . RS RIES I, R AT
Wl X H BB R A TERE. — W&, TR
FOLFM IR, PR, B, %, BRNSY, ~£%
BN ARC N, SR LA B B, Wing .
BB, B, L. AHEKE RIS, ORI I b
RGE—, 2 ERECCTE R e, I 58 mE i
F YN L R AR O E R . BRLL, WATRIA
G5 — 0 T SR AR R

TERRR G, BEOTH MR, &R B0 4R
A SR A, ST O A N SR, B — A
B RS, DR AR E N2, NP RUEE
By M ) 9 3 SR

FREMAIE, 5EREFREERR TG LR ER
B,

AR RT R A M, MR BRI K B f R
BT R R, BB B, R,
SE A G 5k,

B BRI T B, TR AR, HiF

5



fhE, HHHRNZ PR TUEARMAENERBHYH
PR RIS R BTILE BRI SRR
B ERZ SR, HIrk 20 THTERM . gk
SR B B U R 2 2 LA 5 31 A X A R R SR T N L
TEEBRM LG T, BN & Fiae S BT iR i R TR R,
i S RO T R — gk BT, DUBE S BT 4% i Bkl
LB Froem, JRLI R 2R I BEAT 3 5 R (4 SR R 310
BRI, LUAERR PR EIC RN I Y (BB
BT AT = AR AR e, B b R - T REAE A
2k, FARBERLZHE) o BAESFETS, XF
FR RN, SEWNWERA % EE ik,

SN N T

(-) ERBXFEMRNEH

HERE TR ERERE X EEARE, KHEQ
FE—AERE-EHAN S TERSEE S, BTERS
WRBHEEHER, RUBEFTENEDBIE—KTES
b OCXBEROEED, XERHL) , PECNEE e R A
ISR BEATAY S, LUE MKH T SR B AR 197 2 2
RRBERI R HHE R,

HESTREAEN THEBRHE 04558, B
B BRI BB AL BEF XS5 BB — g tR o, B
THEE X PERNFERER (WX 1) . &5k
XTPHERGENBRESHERER, BEUERLES R

6



~r

' R BRXAREER.

(Z) BRBEFHREENS

1 B 62 0 2 4 4 4000 s 0 [ B S0P R AR R K
M FERER S~ RO RWRLE, —HE g a7 5
L, ARKEREE, FAEHIEH; —REL IR
Gy NGB, FINVIATHE, XFAELHEKE L
] — 5 06 B a2 0T IR A T, — TR O R
g, A—TTHEAMENESNR. ZRBERRTY G
ph 37%5) MRS, RWABHERTHR (Re) wish, #
RPARTE, RIFELHEEFMEN, Xt— RIS HF
TREFHA,

LRI H. XA ERR TR P RIER, RN
WiH, HASAWM. 5. RUTUERETHBHE,

Wah. FE MR, FRWER (WREMBA) &
BEATOR AR, WHAAHBRERLFHR., MEEDEHS
KW, EERIEVRE SR % U RB M.

i RWBRERAER RZA XK BAEH. &
Gs BRCBILISY, —UIM R EhRY . HLETAH BUER RAEERER
ZEEABAE Y, WA LIRS . EHE, WHREE
HIET FLA:

(1) ARy BRFERERRMEBRZ ML A4
THE, ARERYIHRENE R, T2 e AR g 5
FEHEl. PlmxEEREA Mis THE R K., &
Yiv WOKEE, WMIIN “BO3E" hgit. xHEBRKYEE K
FTHALm AR RE, RIIAN K S5t



(2) H—sfty, BRWATBELHE, ARIFHL
G (RS (e R S I E Gt R P G R e
“"EJ’II?E/(“["H7I\1‘JIL%<; EREEEETH TRL, AUl ANTE AT

SRR A0 B B 78t o o L8 g ] MR R A L
Ly AT—1E WE%LLL%sUUﬁM( T4k, BUANEE
SR L, ikt E S LR R R ARG R BT

(3) Kr/ﬁ—‘iﬂﬁ”' iy BB B i T
fri 38 gty H’rV/)'c"} T, WUITEET S M R R

AP D AR AL
(4 {; FACTT L, AT BT, AR T R
i’{' e B T ROYOE AR Sl s . BT
EOREA N T AR RE A ] 2 G RS 0T S ELTh, L
ALV A B RA s JWL{;}/ BNk
ML BRI el LUF Hy, SR 3548 1 iy iy ;5?:)?-44 I
eI T al % A B B8 T G TR R
XPRSSVBETT I, b 0 A SR 1 TR S L BB
B R R . T ARE I, DR bR TE R AT R R A
B, HIAEE B 00T 25 A BRI a0 40 o 7 B A I Bl
ZER, HE RS, AUEFRIN RN 0% R
By A7 B S0 R AT IO B B R I"““%f’ﬂ%bﬁ%’tr[‘ﬁ
Fy BRT R 2R A o SRS SR IR B, BT
XA e A I A B ] £ B R T
%% BEWMERMR %, U B8, R, BT aeE
ﬁﬁ\ BBl RS, W THEEZER, FHFEUAL—BiHE T
RYE R LT, ReBEZEBE TRIW A,
TEST &b, FRRf R SO0 BT R A0 35 55 0] %558 9%

ﬂ



EEAH, BYRE. NG, EH, BHEMELEE S, s
W sci s T R &, AR B ik ERRAENT
50 1 B AR B B A s MO R e R N BRI
O T8 55 e d R TR R BB AT 4 A T UE O I R TR
Sl XAy, (EOISREAEE Ak, TR A AR
JIG 4k piy T EORIR AR

Bi: T RS BLAMR I T IR M 0V 4 R RIATRIE . WSS
BRI shE Hr, P gE RERRT A
FEBEPH BRI A -5, MEREZ, 73
PN AL HE SR 0 C— MR SN TR R PR A2 AT R Y
%oﬁﬁiw IR R T 4T S R R AL
V3 IE T R R T 5 e

BEF: AEAR A AT — S SRR ], PO L )
B A 1 O W ek L A B RIS 5, B
Bk, A8, MEEAUALY . A, D
LG M T 5 SR BN R o S (ﬁlﬁﬂl:)]ikléﬁhgfilfg
%'ﬁ%uh H"J%f'}ﬂ)

m%ﬂTmWﬂm&“&ﬁéﬁum%qwmmmw
H, ZENXWRA SR ST ST B LR,
ﬁ~“@a,m%&kamhwaé R SN DR Sl
ANy IRAT—BGHE BOH RN iR kb AN R B . TR
Wllc 4k, TERYOTRYZBELG S, PR EREAN (EHHE
Hpeiid, BRREA, LHL, 3 .

BB (LEHRIBN) « BEYEMETSEERE
FRBRE N, BERETH# — SR EBERRE AN Y
PRt HoP BB BTN 48 AT By Oy F 45 S 2% N EL 43

9




